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NOMBRE
28x70cm / 11”x27,5”

PASTA BLANCA · WHITE BODY
ACABADO MATE · MATT FINISH

Royal White

Royal Ivory

Royal Frames
Natural

Royal Frames
Beige

Royal Decor
White

Royal Decor
Ivory

Royal Classic
Natural

Royal Classic
Beige

Pav. Aspen White Pav. Aspen Natural Pav. Aspen Ivory Pav. Aspen Beige
31,6x31,6cm                31,6x31,6cm             31,6x31,6cm         31,6x31,6cm         

Zócalo Royal 
Natural

Zócalo Royal 
Beige

Cenéfa Royal 
Natural

Cenéfa Royal 
Beige

Moldura Royal 
Natural

Moldura Royal 
Beige

15x28cm       

15x28cm          

10x28cm   

10x28cm          

5x28cm  

5x28cm                   

M21

M21

M13

M22

M22

M13

M22

M22

M13

M22

M22

M13

P6

P6

P5

P5

P4

P4

ROYAL
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NOMBRE
28x70cm / 11”x27,5”

ROYAL
 28x70cm / 11”x27,5”


